
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AINTREE BUS TIMETABLE 
 

 

 

 

                  Departs                 Return 

 

 

Bewley Drive, Kirkby/Bracknell Avenue    7.50  4.55 

 

Valley Road       7.55  4.50 

 

Wango Lane/before bridges     7.57  4.48 

 

Blue Anchor Pub       8.00  4.45 

 

Aintree Lane       8.02  4.43 

 

Old Roan/Ormskirk Road      8.05  4.40 

 

Aintree Station       8.10  4.35 

 

Bridal Road/Netherton Way     8.13  4.32 

 

Netherton Pub       8.15  4.30 

 

Dunningsbridge /2 bus shelters     8.20  4.25 

 

Merchant Taylors’ Girls’ School     8.30  4.10 

 

Stanfield       8.32  4.12 

 

Merchant Taylors’ Boys’ School     8.35  4.13 

 

 

NB Please note that return times will be approximately twenty (20) minutes earlier on 

Fridays due to school finishing at 3.40 pm. 
 

 


